502080360 10/01/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Weihua ZHANG	09/29/2012
Mei YU	09/28/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	O2Micro Inc.
Street Address:	3118 Patrick Henry Drive
City:	Santa Clara
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	95054

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13632439

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: patents@snrdenton.com
Correspondent Name: Xiaolei Daniel Sun
Address Line 1: P.O. Box 061080

Address Line 2: Wacker Drive Station, Willis Tower

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 12000052-0079

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Kathleen E. Chaffee

Total Attachments: 2

source=0828-signed_assignment#page1.tif source=0828-signed_assignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 029054 FRAME: 0900 OF \$40.00 13632439

Attorney Docket No.: 12000052-0079

Assignment to O2Micro Inc.

Waihua ZHANG	nd valuable consideration, receipt of v			
having its principle place o	I transfer unto O2Micro Inc., (hereina f business at 3118 Patrick Henry Driv ne entire right, title, and interest for th including the right of priority in, to, an	ve, Santa Clara, CA s ne United States and	all foreign co	., and its ountries, in and to
SIGNAL INPUT CIRCUI	T/CHIP			
x filed herewith and the United States and o	inventions set forth and described the fountries foreign thereto which may	nerein, and any and a be granted thereon	ill Letters Pa or therefor; o	tent of the
Serial No.:	filed on		and the inv	entions set forth
and described therei which may be grante	filed on n, and any and all Letters Patent of d thereon or therefor;	the United States ar	nd of countri	es foreign thereto
execute and deliver without continuation, divisional or its successors and assign States and in any countinuation.	deration, I/we agree promptly upon ut further compensation any power or reissue, or other papers which may bus, the inventions described in said a try foreign thereto, and to coopera d inventions and in the adjudication of incurred by me/us in lending such cooperations.	r attomey, assignment be necessary or desirustion and all pata per reexamination of seconds.	rable fully to ent rights the ne prosecutional Letters I	secure to O2Micro erein, in the United ion of interference Patent provided the
وملقم سيستنا والمناف	n O2Micro, its successors, assigns, a er agreement affecting the rights and hat full right to convey the same as h	i nroneriv rielelli colli	יט פטרע וומט עי	CON 111000 TO 001011
In witness whereof, I/we h	nereunto set my/our hand(s) and seal	l:		. 0
Inventor's Signature:	Weihua ZHANG Weihua ZHANG	Date:	2012)	(2)
	Weihua ZHANG			,

Attorney Docket No.: 12000052-0079

Assignment	to	O2Micro	Inc.
------------	----	---------	------

Mei YU		eceipt of which is hereby ackr	<u> </u>
having its principle place o successors and assigns, the	f business at 3118 Patrick F ne entire right, title, and inte	, (hereinafter called O2Micro), Henry Drive, Santa Clara, CA rest for the United States and y in, to, and under, the applica	95054 U.S.A., and its all foreign countries, in and to
SIGNAL INPUT CIRCUIT	CHIP		
		scribed therein, and any and a hich may be granted thereon	
Serial No.:	filed on		and the inventions set forth
and described thereir which may be granted		Patent of the United States ar	nd of countries foreign thereto
execute and deliver withou continuation, divisional or r its successors and assigns States and in any count proceedings involving said	t further compensation any eissue, or other papers whi s, the inventions described ry foreign thereto, and to inventions and in the adjud	power of attorney, assignmer ch may be necessary or desir in said application and all pat cooperate and assist in th	its successors or assigns, to nt, application, whether original, able fully to secure to O2Micro, ent rights therein, in the United he prosecution of interference aid Letters Patent provided the nce are paid by O2Micro.
mortgage, license, or other	r agreement affecting the rig		ives that no assignment, grant, reyed has been made to others issessed by the undersigned;
In witness whereof, I/we he	ereunto set my/our hand(s)	and seal;	
Inventor's Signature:	Mei YU Mei YU	Date:	20/2.928
	WEI YU		

Page 1

RECORDED: 10/01/2012